
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 

R N 
408 
410 
407 
411 

Driver 
SERAFINI FRANCESCO 
POLLASTRI RICCARDO 
CARALLA ROSOLINO 
FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 
125 MASTER 

Material Team Best Time 
44.803 
44.961 
44.991 
45.775 

Diff 

0.158 
0.188 
0.972 

In 
11 
6 

16 
5 

2nd T. 
44.867 
44.968 
45.083 
45.870 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 
77,091 

Best Lap Tm 
44.803 

Best Spd 
83,325 

Best Lap by 
408 - SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

Printed: 12/03/2016 17.32.00 

Timekeeping Chief: Alessandro LENZI 

Exposed at:_________ 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - TEST COLLETTIVI 
125 MASTER 
3 T Prove Libere SP 
Practice started at 17:12:20 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
12/03/2016 17:10 

RESULTS


